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1 Sara Duque Wichita State University 217 200 202 268 218 249 1354
2 Ashtyn Woods Wichita State University 177 194 195 237 238 269 1310
3 Denise Blankenzee Sam Houston State University 214 203 227 257 179 224 1304
4 Payton Hartgrove North Carolina A&T 204 204 247 221 204 220 1300

5 Kaylin Wahlmeier Newman University 236 197 238 197 226 197 1291
6 Amber Lymenstull Missouri Baptist University 205 172 266 205 241 178 1267
7 Alex-Anne Auclair Arkansas State University 183 185 200 231 245 220 1264
8 Sara Giraldo North Carolina A&T 187 191 235 197 214 223 1247
9 Amanda Lang Arkansas State University 179 181 257 222 203 203 1245
9 Emily Hart Sam Houston State University 200 210 216 241 148 230 1245
11 Kassidy Miller Newman University 231 205 181 224 214 189 1244
12 Alyssa Ballard Vanderbilt University 235 201 259 205 160 180 1240
13 Juliana Kerrigan Louisiana Tech University 214 186 223 194 219 203 1239
14 Savannah Burgin North Carolina A&T 198 201 168 189 223 259 1238
15 Victorya White North Carolina A&T 226 202 194 205 163 246 1236

16 Abigail Burke Sam Houston State University 197 182 214 212 192 233 1230
17 Morgan Kline Wichita State University 204 212 213 184 232 184 1229
17 Miya Greene Sam Houston State University 207 222 215 172 212 201 1229
17 Charisse Graham North Carolina A&T 200 226 163 187 209 244 1229
20 Madison Ehrhard Missouri Baptist University 208 207 164 214 168 255 1216
21 Tori Justice Oklahoma Christian University 221 227 174 172 218 203 1215
22 Ashley Soto Newman University 148 232 173 210 219 227 1209
23 Madison Davenport Judson University 157 222 169 191 235 230 1204
24 Ramita Sarntong Sam Houston State University 144 215 237 236 198 171 1201
25 Danielle Walbaum Newman University 190 202 238 199 187 181 1197
26 Jessica Sillis Sam Houston State University 151 190 248 224 198 184 1195
27 Jenna Stretch Louisiana Tech University 191 235 181 212 168 204 1191
28 Alyssa Jordan Spring Hill College 215 241 193 181 180 180 1190

29 Juliana Sams North Carolina A&T 186 211 181 174 214 212 1178
30 Katelynn Statz St. Francis (IL) ,University Of 205 198 190 176 191 214 1174
30 Tiana Jessamine Cruz North Carolina A&T 169 152 190 213 214 236 1174
32 Alexa Escamilla North Carolina A&T 177 174 204 189 244 179 1167
32 Kaylee Back Arkansas State University 185 180 211 216 182 193 1167
34 Kylee Trexler Louisiana Tech University 173 232 179 205 194 181 1164
34 Aleesha Oden Wichita State University 196 170 201 210 185 202 1164
36 Jasmine Hall North Carolina A&T 165 217 221 206 182 171 1162
37 Emalee King Newman University 165 206 182 226 194 188 1161
38 Ashley Pfeifer Peru State College 155 186 199 184 211 225 1160
39 Makenzie Millard Peru State College 205 198 216 207 179 154 1159
40 Paighton Crumley Newman University 150 238 195 196 197 176 1152

40 Arianna Araujo Louisiana Tech University 164 182 193 200 224 189 1152
42 Paulina Avalos Louisiana Tech University 243 199 175 171 185 177 1150
43 Lindsey Prosperi St. Francis (IL) ,University Of 204 187 198 246 169 145 1149
44 Rhiannon Davis Oklahoma Christian University 179 178 206 181 178 223 1145
45 Juanelyz Solla Tulane University 190 192 162 200 183 216 1143
46 Linnea Holcomb Tulane University 170 136 194 225 203 213 1141
47 Chandra Williams Texas-San Antonio ,University Of 200 159 158 222 232 167 1138
47 Fiona West Avila University 191 200 167 184 185 211 1138

47 Tatum Twining Northwestern Ohio ,University Of 187 191 155 188 197 220 1138
50 Erica Debello Wichita State University 150 226 198 203 209 148 1134
50 Jenna Pitts Judson University 187 213 195 190 185 164 1134
52 Jazel Tiquia Ottawa University (KS) 224 185 176 162 160 222 1129
53 Emma Phelps Iowa Central Community College 155 188 171 188 221 202 1125
54 Emaree Nester Ottawa University (KS) 172 179 248 157 177 191 1124
54 Breana Chewens Sam Houston State University 221 187 182 144 148 242 1124
56 Olyvia Choura Newman University 159 214 170 203 201 174 1121
57 Payten Kusilek Judson University 149 196 190 194 199 190 1118
58 Jade Gabor Saint Xavier University 181 230 161 147 182 216 1117
59 Jaymie Burrow Oklahoma Christian University 202 178 198 188 160 190 1116
60 Haley Tobiasz St. Francis (IL) ,University Of 207 179 180 199 178 172 1115
61 Rileigh Schillinger Iowa Central Community College 153 203 226 184 190 156 1112
62 Brooklyn Peck Ottawa University (KS) 191 202 190 164 183 175 1105
63 Rachel Ong Louisiana Tech University 175 189 180 159 213 187 1103
64 Kyley Olson Judson University 157 177 210 174 190 194 1102
65 Ana Gonzales Sam Houston State University 164 179 173 168 190 226 1100
66 Frances Davila Louisiana Tech University 208 198 184 169 202 136 1097
66 Joss Collins Judson University 136 176 216 201 168 200 1097
66 Holly Bridges Ottawa University (KS) 165 175 219 143 185 210 1097

69 Kassandra Foss Missouri Baptist University 190 138 190 217 192 168 1095
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70 Zandria Davis Oklahoma Christian University 216 146 204 153 169 206 1094

70 Breanna Pimentel Saint Xavier University 144 176 166 197 186 225 1094

72 Cady Tipple Northwestern Ohio ,University Of 181 167 193 203 164 184 1092
73 Mia Stolakis Tulane University 206 173 170 165 173 202 1089
74 Charley Korb Spring Hill College 207 146 200 165 180 190 1088
75 Abigail Miller Saint Xavier University 138 185 158 191 179 236 1087
76 Madison (Madi) Phillips Wichita State University 154 202 187 212 153 178 1086
77 Julia Henderson Missouri Baptist University 167 194 189 189 207 137 1083
78 Paige Carpenter Judson University 185 181 175 169 211 159 1080
79 Matlyn Warner Oklahoma Christian University 192 169 197 156 212 153 1079
79 Whitley Quick Missouri Baptist University 193 155 168 204 179 180 1079
81 Sarah Rubi Tulane University 203 146 209 147 189 183 1077
82 Emily Wagner Missouri Baptist University 189 170 177 192 172 176 1076
83 Samantha DeBeaux Missouri Baptist University 178 191 179 182 179 163 1072
83 Jayna Yockman Ottawa University (KS) 177 150 194 188 162 201 1072
85 Paige Matiasek Tulane University 180 217 180 226 152 115 1070
86 Monica Coppa Iowa Central Community College 189 184 180 166 180 170 1069

87 Olivia Fehlner Northwestern Ohio ,University Of 176 184 162 168 190 188 1068
88 Demi Kontos St. Francis (IL) ,University Of 160 167 178 191 173 198 1067

89 Leigha Henkel St. Francis (IL) ,University Of 162 186 171 159 192 192 1062
90 Wren Starmer Iowa Central Community College 188 172 174 189 193 141 1057
90 Claire Jacobson Newman University 222 180 174 148 160 173 1057
90 Janae Yockman Newman University 151 168 209 159 169 201 1057
93 Cassidy Davenport Judson University 149 189 159 176 172 209 1054
94 Rebeka Fielder Avila University 226 120 166 160 208 172 1052
95 Mindy Bartels Peru State College 194 192 165 175 131 193 1050
95 Kiara Gonzalez Avila University 169 163 200 161 150 207 1050
97 Julie Todaro -Abarca Louisiana Tech University 159 145 190 201 181 172 1048
97 Tallie Scott Newman University 159 160 154 198 184 193 1048
99 Katherine Minotti Spring Hill College 145 178 209 150 174 182 1038
100 Morgan Henning Newman University 160 171 162 208 171 165 1037
101 Abby Yates Peru State College 192 146 198 169 177 153 1035
101 Beau Anderson Wichita State University 179 148 151 190 177 190 1035
103 Katie Morse Ottawa University (KS) 170 179 177 137 180 191 1034
104 Gabrielle Gallaher Avila University 225 170 200 147 174 116 1032
104 Kaitlyn Thompson St. Francis (IL) ,University Of 136 205 137 188 187 179 1032
106 Bryanna Battles St. Francis (IL) ,University Of 168 189 152 171 175 176 1031
107 Carlen Gattenby Oklahoma Christian University 134 188 171 149 222 165 1029
108 Isabel Wong Ottawa University (KS) 182 164 137 196 154 193 1026
109 Brianna Merner Saint Xavier University 169 170 154 159 182 190 1024
110 Allie Gentry Newman University 171 184 182 157 144 179 1017
111 Ryann Clark Ottawa University (KS) 171 205 156 177 146 160 1015
112 Madison Ninneman Iowa Central Community College 159 168 171 153 213 140 1004
113 Olivia Frenz Missouri Baptist University 217 146 145 204 161 129 1002
113 Malorie Samples McPherson College 141 163 156 211 165 166 1002
115 Kinzie Temple Oklahoma Christian University 166 174 182 159 159 158 998

116 Jenessa Hernandez Ottawa University (KS) 156 154 163 174 174 171 992
117 Aleia Crandall Peru State College 206 163 145 159 175 141 989
118 Cassidy Stewart St. Francis (IL) ,University Of 134 165 174 188 175 151 987
119 Adria Huiett Peru State College 171 154 133 161 203 161 983
120 Amy Hartings Northwestern Ohio ,University Of 171 152 182 168 164 145 982
121 Caitlynn Gronenthal Peru State College 193 167 143 158 145 172 978
122 Amber Wagner Ottawa University (KS) 146 144 178 180 178 150 976
122 Elizabeth Voss Saint Xavier University 189 162 187 135 134 169 976
124 Nicoll Valdez Oklahoma Christian University 155 136 132 172 187 193 975
125 Kira Lynch Avila University 168 127 187 161 148 176 967
126 Mia Shanks Iowa Central Community College 192 166 142 152 167 143 962
127 Leah Stauffacher Iowa Central Community College 112 203 182 121 185 151 954
128 Paige Schuler Newman University 139 122 171 203 169 143 947
128 Piper Ennett Judson University 163 173 150 144 159 158 947
128 Allison Olivia Texas A&M - Texarkana, University Of 148 169 94 168 173 195 947
131 Olivia Smith Avila University 128 197 164 148 137 151 925
131 Jordyn Atwood Iowa Central Community College 113 142 130 167 212 161 925
133 Ashley Baeza Saint Xavier University 141 163 146 123 157 188 918
134 Emma Figert Tulane University 108 118 184 147 187 169 913
135 Taylor Lenz Ottawa University (KS) 152 159 135 151 178 137 912
136 Jasmine Villalobos Avila University 210 141 148 153 127 118 897
137 Lisa Dinh-Trinh Texas A&M University 173 110 136 141 155 168 883
138 Olivia Bares Louisiana Tech University 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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138 Kylie Carpenter Northwestern Ohio ,University Of 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
138 Faith Ford Northwestern Ohio ,University Of 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


